
Date time Home Visitors Location
1 20-May Tues 6:30 Minto Alma 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb 
2 20-May Tues 6:30 Durham H Durham F 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
3 21-May Wed 6:30 GV Pon Green 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
4 21-May Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Puslinch 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
5 22-May Thur 6:30 Dundalk DM 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
6 26-May Mon 6:30 Alma DM 15 Simpson St Alma
7 26-May Mon 6:30 Puslinch Pon Green 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
8 26-May Mon 6:30 Durham F Dundalk 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
9 27-May Tues 6:30 Minto Pon Gold 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia

10 27-May Tues 6:30 Durham H Puslinch 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
11 28-May Wed 6:30 GV Pon Gold 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
12 28-May Wed 6:30 DM Durham H 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
13 29-May Thurs 6:30 Pon Green Minto 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
14 29-May Thurs 6:30 Dundalk GV 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
15 02-Jun Mon 6:30 Alma Dundalk 15 Simpson St Alma
16 02-Jun Mon 6:30 Puslinch GV 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
17 02-Jun Mon 6:30 Durham F Pon Gold 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
18 03-Jun tues 6:30 Minto Dundalk 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb  Wright Dia
19 03-Jun Tues 6:30 Durham H Alma 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
20 04-Jun Wed 6:30 GV Durham H 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
21 04-Jun Wed 6:30 Pon Green Pon Gold 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
22 04-Jun Wed 6:30 DM Minto 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
23 05-Jun Thurs 6:30 Pon Green Puslinch 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
24 05-Jun Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Durham F 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
25 09-Jun Mon 6:30 Alma GV 15 Simpson St Alma
26 09-Jun Mon 6:30 Puslinch Pon Gold 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
27 09-Jun Mon 6:30 Durham F Pon Green 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
28 10-Jun Tues 6:30 Minto Durham H 520 Cavan St Palmerton Barb Wright Dia
29 11-Jun Wed 6:30 GV Minto 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
30 11-Jun Wed 6:30 DM Durham F 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
31 12-Jun Thurs 6:30 Pon Green Alma 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
32 16-Jun Mon 6:30 Puslinch Alma 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
33 16-Jun Mon 6:30 Durham F DM 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
34 17-Jun Tues 6:30 Minto Pon Green 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia
35 17-Jun Tues 6:30 Durham H Pon Gold 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
36 18-Jun Wed 6:30 GV Dundalk 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
37 18-Jun Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Alma 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
38 19-Jun Thurs 6:30 Pon Green DM 5997 2nd line E Ariss
39 19-Jun Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Durham H 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
40 23-Jun Mon 6:30 Durham F Minto 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
41 23-Jun Mon 6:30 Alma Pon Green 15 Simpson St Alma
42 23-Jun Mon 6:30 Puslinch Durham H 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
43 24-Jun Tues 6:30 Minto DM 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia
44 24-Jun Tues 6:30 Durham H GV 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
45 25-Jun Wed 6:30 Pon Gold GV 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
46 25-Jun wed 6:30 DM Alma 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
47 26-Jun Thurs 6:30 Pon Gold DM 5997 2nd Line E Ariss



48 26-Jun Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Minto 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
49 30-Jun Mon 6:30 Alma Puslinch 15 Simpson St Alma
50 30-Jun Mon 6:30 Durham F Durham H 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
51 01-Jul Tues 6:30 Durham H Pon Green 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
52 02-Jul Wed 6:30 GV Puslinch 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
53 02-Jul Wed 6:30 DM Pon Green 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
54 02-Jul Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Durham F 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
55 03-Jul thurs 6:30 Pon Green Dundalk 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
56 07-Jul Mon 6:30 Puslinch Dundalk 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
57 07-Jul Mon 6:30 Alma Durham F 15 Simpson St Alma
58 07-Jul Mon 6:30 Durham H DM 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
59 08-Jul Tues 6:30 Durham F GV 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
60 08-Jul Tues 6:30 Minto Puslinch 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia
61 09-Jul Wed 6:30 GV Durham F 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
62 09-Jul Wed 6:30 DM Dundalk 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
63 09-Jul Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Minto 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
64 10-Jul Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Pon Gold 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
65 10-Jul Thurs 6:30 Pon Green GV 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
66 14-Jul Mon 6:30 Alma Durham H 15 Simpson St Alma
67 14-Jul Mon 6:30 Puslinch Durham F 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
68 15-Jul Tues 6:30 Minto GV 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia
69 16-Jul Wed 6:30 GV Alma 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
70 16-Jul Wed 6:30 DM Puslinch 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
71 16-Jul Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Durham H 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
72 17-Jul Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Pon Green 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
73 21-Jul Mon 6:30 Puslinch Minto 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
74 21-Jul Mon 6:30 Alma Pon Gold 15 Simpson St Alma
75 22-Jul tues 6:30 Minto Durham F 520 Cavan St Palmerston Barb Wright Dia
76 22-Jul Tues 6:30 Durham H Dundalk 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
77 22-Jul Tues 6:30 DM Pon Gold 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
78 23-Jul Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Dundalk 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
79 23-Jul Wed 6:30 GV DM 242264 Con 2/3 GV Amaranth Dia 
80 24-Jul Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Puslinch 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk
81 24-Jul Thurs 6:30 Pon Green Durham H 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
82 28-Jul Mon 6:30 Durham F Alma 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
83 28-Jul Mon 6:30 Puslinch DM 15 Main St Morriston Old Morriston Dia
84 29-Jul Tues 6:30 Durham H Minto 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
85 30-Jul Wed 6:30 Pon Gold Pon Green 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
86 30-Jul Wed 6:30 DM GV 25 Elm St Drayton A Dia
87 31-Jul Thurs 6:30 Pon Green Durham F 5997 2nd Line E Ariss
88 31-Jul Thurs 6:30 Dundalk Alma 250 Owen Sound St Dundalk

Need game Dates.

89 6:30 Durham F Puslinch 451 Saddler St W Durham Dia A
90 6:30 Alma Minto 15 Simpson St Alma

All games to be completed by Monday Aug 4th.   


